

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25601/2008

S.CLARA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 06/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Not present.

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice be issued to the petitioner-in-person for
July 15, 2011.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master